ROOM HEATERS

FURNACE ACCESSORY REPLACEMENT PARTS 350 / 500 / 650 FIREPLACE FRONT MODELS

3502522A 3502922A

3502521A 3502921A

REF. REPLACEMENT PART
NO. DESCRIPTION

Panel Side Right
Bottom Panel
Hearth

Cabinet Bottom
Rear Corner Brace
Wire Assembly
Top Panel
Combustion Chamber
Burner

Control Bracket
Burner Orifice
Orifice Fitting
Manifold Assembly
Gas Control Valve
Thermocouple
Pilot

Window Assembly
Vent Safety Switch
Heat Shield

Back Plate

Shield Cover
Cabinet Top

Panel Side Left
Inlet Duct

Front Log

Rear Log Set
Stainless Steel Screw (2)
Bracket

Manual Spark Igniter

MODEL NUMBERS
NATURAL
5002522A 5002922A
PROPANE
5002521A 5002921A
3502522A 3502521A 5002522A
3502922A 3502921A 5002922A
K000204 K000204 K000205
K000229 K000229 K000230
K000462 K000462 KO00463
K500096003  K500096003 K5000-6004
K7003-6097  K7003-6097 K7003-6097
P500409 P500409 P500416
K000323 K000323 K000233
8958 8958 8961
P501620 P501620 P501621
K000147 K000147 KO00147
P500336 P500351 P500330
P50086 P50086 P500086
P323678 P323678 P323679
P32301 pP322660 P32301
P043801 P043801 P043801
P323074 P323073 pP323074
K000450 K000450 KO00451
P323663 P323663 P500406
K7003-6370  K7003-6370  K7003-6371
KO00309 KO00309 KO00527
- - K7011-6030
K000223 K000223 KO00224
K000207 K000207 K000208
K7000-6022 = K7000-6022 K7000-6022
P500678 P500678 P500679
P500674 P500674 P500675
P103200 P103200 P103200
7A189 7A189 7A189
P285500 P285500 P285500

72  WILLIAMS EXPLODED VIEWS AND REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

6502522A
6502521A
5002521A 6502522A
5002921A 6502922A
K000205 KO00206
K000230 KO00231
K000463 KOO0464

K5000-6004  K5000-6019

K7003-6097

P500416

KO00233

8961

P501621

KOO00147

P500345

P500086

P323679

p322660

P043801

P323073

KO000451

P500406

K7003-6371

KO00527

K7011-6030

K000224

K000208

K7000-6022

P500679

P500675

P103200

7A189

pP285500

K7003-6097

P500416

KO00234

8963

P501622

KO00147

P500327

P500086

P323680

pP323011

P043801

P323074

KO00452

P323663

K7003-6372

KOOO03T1

K7011-6031

K000225

KO00209

K7000-6022

P500680

P500676

P103200

7A189

p285500

6502922A

6502921A

6502521A
6502921A

KO00206

KO00231

KOO0464

K5000-6019

K7003-6097

P500416

KO00234

8963

P501622

KO00147

P500432

P500086

pP323680

P322660

P043801

pP323073

KO00452

P323663

K7003-6372

KOOO03T1

K7011-6031

K000225

KO00209

K7000-6022

P500680

P500676

P103200

7A189

p285500



